Schiiler-Jugend-Junioren-Pokal 2024

Ort:
Datum:

1.10.20 - Luftgewehr Schiiler

Platz Name, Vorname

Volkert, Paul
Langlotz, Manuel
Mdller, Alina
Martin, Ansgar

HOON-

Schiitzenhalle Barchfeld
29. November 2024

Verein

RolRdorfer SV

SGe Barchfeld/Werra
SV Treffurt

SV Treffurt

1.10.42 - Luftgewehr Junioren Il

Platz Name, Vorname

Verein

1  Schleicher, Lea Sophie RofRdorfer SV

2 Vesper, Sophie
3 Grimm, Sascha

1.10.40 - Luftgewehr Junioren |

Platz Name, Vorname

1 Wipprecht, Jacob
2  Meyer, Jannik
3 Lenz, Marvin

2.10.20 - Luftpistole Schiiler

Platz Name, Vorname

Vesper, Paul
Prost, Mika
Pfaff, Lorenz
Heger, Simon
Hull Lenny

A ON-=

SGe Barchfeld/Werra
SV Treffurt

Verein

SGe Barchfeld/Werra
SGe Barchfeld/Werra
SV Treffurt

Verein

SGe Barchfeld/Werra
SV Stadtlengsfeld/Weilar
SV Stadtlengsfeld/Weilar
SGe Barchfeld/Werra
SV Stadtlengsfeld/Weilar

11.11.24 Lichtgewehr Schiiler Il

Platz Name, Vorname

1 Langlotz, Manuel

11.51.24 Lichtpistole Schiiler lll

Platz Name, Vorname

1 Heger, Simon

Verein

SGe Barchfeld/Werra

Verein

SGe Barchfeld/Werra

91,9
78,2
54,4
60,5

95,6
91,5
85,6

99,4
90,4
62,6

81
68
43
48
38

71

68

92,4
85,7
66,3
19,5

97,9
98,8
84,2

97,7
94,4
78,6

80
70
48
40
49

57

98,8
91,2
80,8

97,9
94,2
80,0

97,3
92,3
82,7

96,3
95,0
71,2

Gesamt

184,3
163,9
120,7
80,0

Gesamt

389,6
373,8
333,3

Gesamt

391,3
374,0
2924

Gesamt

161
138
91
88
87

Gesamt

159

Gesamt

125 NKR



